
RIVER OAKS BLOCK CAPTAINS

Block 

Capt 

Area 

Last Name First Name Spouse Street # Address 1 City State
Zip 

Code
Home # Cell # Email Alternate Email

1 NEED BLOCK CAPTAIN Covington LA 70433

2 Tisdale Gloria Gloria 1008 Smoketree Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 892-7578 (985) 320-4869 gloriatisdale@att.net

3 Lyons Lance Judy 1220 Copperman Court Covington LA 70433 (985) 871-4116 (985) 807-4071 lance.lyons@shell.com

4 Schaeffer Patrick Pat 1315 Vesper Lane Covington LA 70433 (985) 871-1192 sportz@bellsouth.net

5 Gill Steve Kathy 1407 Sweet Bay Court Covington LA 70433 (985) 892-3632

6 Lacaze Todd Donna 1107 Hardy Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 892-7581 donnalacaze@yahoo.com

7 Burke Scott Paulette 1305 Andora Lane Covington LA 70433 (985) 875-7860 (504) 952-8147 shburke@bellsouth.net

8 Newman Chevis Sonya 1131 Hardy Drive Covington LA 70433 (504) 234-8599 ragusa5209@bellsouth.net

9 NEED BLOCK CAPTAIN Covington LA 70433

10 RESERVED FOR FUTURE EXPANSION

11 Liles A.C. Carol 1513 Lantana Court Covington LA 70433 (985) 249-6808 (504) 473-4951 carolannliles@charter.net ac@gatormail.com

12 NEED BLOCK CAPTAIN Bradford Ct LA 70433

13 Guidroz Darrell Terry 576 Greenluster Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 892-3880 (985) 630-6034 darrellquidroz@yahoo.com

14 Rader Kevin Babette 449 Rutherford Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 871-7643 babetteradar@charter.net

15 NEED BLOCK CAPTAIN Covington LA 70433

16 Gilliland David 470 Rutherford Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 778-1747 (985) 773-1743 david.gilliland1@navy.mil

17 Wright Timothy Lisa 624 River Oaks Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 234-9864 (504) 231-6799 lisa.1.wright@zurichna.com Bayoutink@gmail.com

18 Rowalt Jim Beverly 727 Winterberry Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 867-8305 (985) 249-1484 browalt@bellsouth.net jrowalt@bellsouth.net

19 Curren Annette 600 River Oaks Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 809-3005 annettecurren@charter.net

20 Hayes Bradley Sarah 210 Turnberry Drive Covington LA 70433 (504) 421-1599 (601) 870-9220 scavin456@yahoo.com bthayesesq@yahoo.com

21 Pinson Charles Carol 204 Woodberry Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 867-5690 (985) 246-9373 charlie@cpinson.com

22 Myers Gregory Gertrude 220 Woodberry Drive Covington LA 70433 (985) 892-9253 myersgertrude@yahoo.com
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